
Cateogory Organization Program Admission Fee Offers In-School Program Cost of In-School Program(s) Contact Person Contact Information Organization Address Website

Art Cincinnati Ballet "low-cost" Yes "low-cost" education@cballet.org 1801 Gilbert Ave, Cincinnati, OH 45202 https://cballet.org/performances-for-students/

Art Contemporary Arts Center Free No Free tours@cincycac.org 44 E. 6th Street, Cincinnati, OH 45202 https://www.contemporaryartscenter.org/discover/programs/school-programs

Art Cincinnati Art Museum Free w/ $4 parking Yes $100 per program tours@cincyart.org. 953 Eden Park Dr, Cincinnati, OH 45202 https://www.cincinnatiartmuseum.org/visit/tours/school-tours/

Art Taft Muesum N/A Yes N/A education@taftmuseum.org 316 Pike Street, Cincinnati, OH 45202 https://www.taftmuseum.org/teachers-schools/school-visits

Art Children's Theater $5/student Yes, various $250/workshop, $625 for touring performances to school (513) 569-8080 4015 Red Bank Rd, Cincinnati, OH 45227 https://thechildrenstheatre.com/bookings/

Art Cincinnati Playhouse Begins at $15/ticket (up to 60 tickets) Yes $75/workshop, $500 for touring performances to school Piper Davis piper.davis@cincyplay.com 962 Mt Adams Cir, Cincinnati, OH 45202 https://cincyplay.com/learn/for-schools

Art Cincinnati Ensemble $15/student (Student Matinees), Free (Fairy Godmother Program, see rules/restrictions) Yes N/A Director of Education vaslanides@ensemblecincinnati.org 1127 Vine St, Cincinnati, OH 45202 https://ensemblecincinnati.org/learn-and-engage/for-educators/

Art American Sign Muesum Highlights tour/School Tours Program: $7 per student, $10 per adult No learn@americansignmuseum.org 1330 Monmouth Ave, Cincinnati, OH 45219 https://www.americansignmuseum.org/learn/

Art Cincinnati Opera Email education@cincinnatiopera.org for pricing Yes Email education@cincinnatiopera.org for pricing education@cincinnatiopera.org 1243 Elm St, Cincinnati, OH 45202 https://www.cincinnatiopera.org/education-programs

Art Cincinnati Symphony Orchestra K-6th grade, $4/ticket Yes, various $100-$650 hello@cincinnatisymphony.org 1241 Elm St. Cincinnati OH 45202 https://www.cincinnatisymphony.org/education-and-community/school-programs/

Art Cincinnati Shakespeare Company $14/ticket (30+ students get 5 chaperone tickets for free) Yes $100-$750 education@cincyshakes.com 1195 Elm St, Cincinnati, OH 45202 https://cincyshakes.com/education/

Art Cincinnati Young People's Theater Students and groups of 20+ = $28 a tix No N/A timperrino@covedalecenter.com 4990 Glenway Avenue, Cincinnati, OH 45238 http://www.cincinnatilandmarkproductions.com/cypt/

Art Fairfield Community Arts Center Free No N/A parks@fairfield-city.org 411 Wessel Drive, Fairfield, OH 45014  https://www.fairfield-city.org/248/Community-Arts-Center

Art Fitton Center for Creative Arts Free Yes Free frontdesk@fittoncenter.org 101 S Monument Ave, Hamilton, OH 45011 https://www.fittoncenter.org/

Art Cincinnati Art Academy No admission, Free Yes N/A Linnea Gartin linnea.gartin@artacademy.edu 1212 Jackson St, Cincinnati, OH 45202 https://www.artacademy.edu/ 

Environment Cincinnati Zoo Yes, various (some schools may qualify for free programming, check https://cincinnatizoo.org/school-codes/) Yes, various $80/$100 education@cincinnatizoo.org 3400 Vine St. Cincinnati, OH 45220 https://cincinnatizoo.org/education/school-programs/field-trips/

Environment Newport Aquarium Student: $11-$17, Chaperones: $17-$23 Yes (Waves on Wheels) $275-$475 Laura Cook lcook@newportaquarium.com 1 Aquarium Way Newport, KY 41071 https://www.newportaquarium.com/

Environment Civic Garden Center Free Yes N/A Mary Dudley mdudley@civicgardencenter.org 2715 Reading Rd, Cincinnati, OH 45206 https://www.civicgardencenter.org/k-12-education

Environment Cincinnati Parks
$6 per child and chaperones. All teachers/facility staff attend free. Programs with consumable supplies may cost 
more and are noted in program descriptions Yes, various

$100 for the first 30-60 minute program for up to 30 participants $50 each additional 
program, same topic, same day There may be additional cost for mileage Jennifer Harten jennifer.harten@cincinnati-oh.gov 950 Eden Park Drive Cincinnati, OH 45202 https://www.cincinnati-oh.gov/cincyparks/learn-explore/explore-nature-nature-education/

Environment Cincinnati Nature Center $5-$8/student, teachers and up to 2 chaperones free No N/A Melissa Sabo msabo@cincynature.org 4949 Tealtown Rd, Milford, OH 45150 https://www.cincynature.org/school-programs/school-programs-and-field-trips/school-programs-and-field-trips/

Environment Gorman Heritage Farm Program minimum, $100 Yes $100 plus mileage education@gormanfarm.org 10052 Reading Rd, Cincinnati, OH 45241 https://www.gormanfarm.org/school-field-trips/

Environment Hamilton County Recycling Free Yes, various Low or no cost Elise Roalef elise.roalef@hamilton-co.org 250 William Howard Taft Rd, Cincinnati, OH 45219 https://hamiltoncountyr3source.org/ 

Environment Parky's Farm Free No NA (513) 521-3276 10073 Daly Rd, Cincinnati, OH 45231 https://www.greatparks.org/parks/winton-woods/parkys-farm

Environment Greenacres Free No N/A mail@green-acres.org 8255 Spooky Hollow Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 https://green-acres.org/field-trips/

Environment Imago Earth Center $80-100 minimum cost Yes, various N/A office@imagoearth.org 700 Enright Ave, Cincinnati, OH 45205 https://imagoearth.org/youth_education/

Environment Big Bone Lick State Park The standard program fee is $3 per student, however fees may vary on a situational basis Yes Call for cost (859)384-3522 3380 Beaver Rd, Union, KY 41091 https://parks.ky.gov/field-trips

Environment Great Parks of Hamilton County Free to $6 Yes, various N/A schoolprograms@greatparks.org 201 Woodland Mound Dr, Cincinnati, OH 45255 https://www.greatparks.org/discovery/teachers

Environment Trammel Fossil Park Free No N/A 513-563-1144 11935 Tramway Dr, Sharonville, OH 45241 http://www.sharonville.org/188/Trammel-Fossil-Park

Environment Boone County Arboretum Free Yes

Programs are designed for a 1-hour class period. The standard rate is $225 for the 
first hour; then $100 for each additional hour at the same location on the same day. 
A mileage fee applies from Burlington, KY. Tonya DiTucci tditucci@boonecountyky.org 9190 Camp Ernst Rd, Union, KY 41091 https://bcarboretum.org/events/field-trips

Science Cincinnati Observatory Various Yes, various N/A education@cincinnatiobservatory.org 3489 Observatory Pl, Cincinnati, OH 45208 https://www.cincinnatiobservatory.org/learn/school-programs/

Science Drake Planaterium $250 minimum charge, $10/person in groups 25 or more Yes, various N/A (513) 396-5578 2020 Sherman Ave, Norwood, OH 45212 https://www.drakeplanetarium.org/field-trips

Science iSpace $90.00-$600.00 Yes $250 per program (513) 612-5786 10020 Reading Rd, Evendale, OH 45241 https://ispacestem.org/pages/school-programs

Science & Social Studies Cincinnati Museum Center Students served by AAC are grant eligible for free tickets Yes $165+ (513) 287-7021  1301 Western Ave, Cincinnati, OH 45203 https://www.cincymuseum.org/educators/field-trips/

Science Krohn's Conservatory Ages 0-4=FREE, Ages 5-17= $7.00, Ages 18-100= $10.00 Yes N/A (513) 421-4086 1501 Eden Park Drive, Cincinnati, Ohio 45202 https://www.cincinnatiparks.com/krohn/

History National Underground Railroad Freedom Center $8.00 per person Yes N/A groupsales@nurfc.org  50 East Freedom Way, Cincinnati, OH 45202 https://freedomcenter.org/fieldtrips/

History Erlanger Historical Society Free Yes N/A (859) 727-2630 3319 Crescent Ave, Erlanger, KY 41018 https://erlangerhistoricalsociety.com/ 

History Heritage Village Museum
The cost is $6 per student. Teachers are free. One adult per every ten students is also free. The cost for each 
additional adult is $7. A minimum of 10 students are required for all education programs Yes 90min program – $150 lwoods@heritagevillagecincinnati.org 11450 Lebanon Rd, Sharonville, OH 45241 https://heritagevillagecincinnati.org/education-programs/

History Dinsmore Homestead Foundation Send request for cost Yes N/A ccollopy@dinsmorefarm.org 5656 Burlington Pike, Burlington, KY 41005 https://www.dinsmorefarm.org/education/school-and-group-reservations/

History Pyramid Hill Sculpture Park & Museum Child 0-5 = FREE, Child 6-12= $5.00, Adult 13-100= $10.00 No N/A 513-868-8336 1763 Hamilton Cleves Rd., Hamilton, OH 45013 https://www.pyramidhill.org/ 

Sports Cincinnati Reds Hall of Fame & Museum $3 per student and $5 per adult Yes $3-$5/student Ken Freeman KFreeman@reds.com 100 Joe Nuxhall Way, Cincinnati, OH 45202 https://www.mlb.com/reds/hall-of-fame/visit/school-groups
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